Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 11-02-2026 07:39

Link do produktu: https://sklep.fabryka-rolnika.pl/zlaczka-gold-spray-zaslepka-40mm-p-2034.html

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Ztgczka Gold Spray zaslepka 40mm

9,50 zt
7,72 zt
07319
07319
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